ESTHETIC SERVICES

SPRING/SUMMER 2024

HAIR REMOVAL

HANDS

WELLNESS MANICURE $10
CLASSIC MANICURE S15

GEL MANICURE S20
(WITHOUT REMOVAL)

GEL MANICURE S30
(WITH REMOVAL OF

SCC APPLIED GEL)

FEET

WELLNESS PEDICURE S15

CLASSIC PEDICURE $20
GEL PEDICURE S30
(WITHOUT REMOVAL)

GEL PEDICURE S40
(WITH REMOVAL OF

SCC APPLIED GEL)

FACIAL

CUSTOMIZED FACIAL S35
BACK FACIAL S35
MAKE-UP APPLICATION S15

(ALL OCCASIONS)

BROW SHAPING
LIP
CHIN

COMBO
(BROW. LIP. CHIN)

CHEST/BACK
UNDERARM
FULL ARMS
BIKINI LINE

LOWER LEGS
(INCLUDING KNEES)

FULL LEGS

S8
S5
S5

$15

$25
S8

$15
$12

$18

S27

To Book An Appointment

Call 519-972-2727 ext. 5406

Tuesdauy: 12pm-3pm
Wednesdauy: 12pm-3pm
Friday: Tpm-4pm

4pm-/pm
4pm-/pm
5pm-8pm

2000 Talbot Rd. W. Windsor, ON
Main Building - Basement - Room AO111

TIMES VARY BETWEEN SERVICES

SCC STUDENT sPA

Thank-you for your support!



